
Evaluators – Aquatic Fitness, April 2024 
 

*Please ensure your evaluator has a currently registration with BCRPA, 
by checking in The Registry® 

   

 

 

City/ Region First Name Last Name Email 

Abbotsford Carryl Peters * carryl.cspfitness@gmail.com 
Abbotsford Sue Luck-Claxton sueluckclaxton@gmail.com 

Courtenay Megan Hogan mhogan@comoxvalleyrd.ca 
Coquitlam, Surrey, 
Langley 

Vanessa Butler performanceh2obc@gmail.com 

Cumberland Heather Bailey HeatherBailey2016@outlook.com 

Delta Michele Davie Mdavie@delta.ca 

Delta Debbie Cheong debbie.cheong@cw.bc.ca 

Delta/Lower 
Mainland 

Monica Thomson monicat@telus.net 

Hope Kim Richardson kimmyr@telus.net 

Langley Susanne Wilson susannewilson11@gmail.com 

Lower Mainland Brigitte Loik Brigloik@gmail.com 

Lower Mainland Hillary Feliciano hills15@gmail.com 

Mission Cheryl Blondin cher.blondin@gmail.com 

National Charlene Kopansky charlenecareykopansky@gmail.com 
North Vancouver Jennifer Mann-Jones * mann_jenn@hotmail.com 

Richmond/Lower 
Mainland 

Jeannie Mansell jmansell@telus.net 

Sunshine Coast Amanda Peterson amanda@injoybodywork.ca 

Surrey Kerry Marion optionsbykerry@telus.net 

Surrey/Lower 
Mainland 

Jessica George info@watersafetyfirst.ca 

Vancouver Jillian Munro-Metheral jillmunro97@hotmail.com 
Vancouver Melanie Galloway melanie@growingstrong.ca 

Victoria Christina Truscott christina.truscott@shaw.ca 

West Kelowna  Deanna  Keen Deanna.Keen@jbmac.ca 
 

Leaders with a * next to their names provide Virtual Evaluations, contact them directly for Instructions. 

 

 

https://www.thefitnessregistry.com/

